General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol NRL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOJM501013

Name of the company

NUPUR RECYCLERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar €S0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whe:ther the'Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.23
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.26
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.3
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.34
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.36




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. a{e ° ;ng}f,las 70 0L 1 of securities (IX)
Category Gl ALY paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. ot shares
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ Total as a
an (II1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X egry ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 49783800 49783800 72.53 49783800 49783800 | 72.53
Group
(B) Public 18710 18855195 18855195 27.47 18855195 18855195 | 27.47
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 18716 68638995 68638995 100 68638995 68638995 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding ls\Illllmber of
,asa % e
No. Of - full Nl ©F pledged or o
No. Of Shares assuming tull | T.,ocked in shares herwi Sub-categorization of shares
. No. of . conversion of | (X1I) OIS
Shares Underlylng . ( encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Cat P Underlying Underlvi Outstanding s (XIII) equity shares
ategory | 0 Outstanding NAErlyIng | o vertible | SECUrities { as held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding - a percentage A A o
an convertible Warrants securities of diluted S a Sa | dematerialized
ope o, ()
securities Xi and No. Of share capital % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X (Xi) Warrant pital) total | No. | total
X) CIIEILE (XI)= (VID)+ | No. (a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) o Shares | (a) | Shares . ..
(X) As a % of held held (1) (ll) (111)
(A+B+C2) ®) ®)
Promoter
(A) Is’lromoter 2370000 2370000 67.96 49783800 | 100 49783800
Group
(B) Public 5730000 5730000 32.04 18855195 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 8100000 8100000 100 49783800 | 72.53 68638995 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Iy shares shares held %o @it ioEllm, o
Category & Name of the : . paid-up . "~ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VID) = 9% of
Shareholders (I) equity : as per SCRR, a7/0
(111) shares held h Depository AV)+(V)+ Total
av) shares ' | poceipts (VI) | (VT) 1957) (VI As a | cagq a0 | Class ;
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
4 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) Lt o1 LB 6 49783800 49783800 | 72.53 49783800 49783800 | 72.53
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 49783800 49783800 | 72.53 49783800 49783800 | 72.53
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 49783800 49783800 | 72.53 49783800 49783800 | 72.53
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)+(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
© ?ifdrgate Investment 1 200000 200000 0.29 200000 200000 | 0.29
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 200000 200000 0.29 200000 200000 | 0.29
2 Institutions (Foreign)
(d Foreign Portfolio 2 4108 4108 0.01 4108 4108 0.01
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 4108 4108 0.01 4108 4108 0.01
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Directors and their
®) 'relatlves (exclgdlng 1 23100 23100 0.03 23100 23100 0.03
independent directors
and nominee directors)
Relatives of promoters
(other than €immediate
relatives€p of promoters
(d) disclosed under 1 5199 5199 0.01 5199 5199 0.01
@ Promoter and
Promoter Group@
category)
Resident Individuals
(8) holding nominal share 18057 7937422 7937422 11.56 7937422 7937422 | 11.56
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) il i e o i 2 69 3362783 3362783 49 3362783 3362783 | 4.9
lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | , -, 256575 256575 0.37 256575 256575 | 0.37
(NRIs)
Q) Bodies Corporate 108 6236857 6236857 9.09 6236857 6236857 | 9.09
(m) Any Other (specify) 321 829151 829151 1.21 829151 829151 1.21
Sub-Total (B)(4) 18707 18651087 18651087 | 27.17 18651087 18651087 | 27.17
Total Public 18710 18855195 18855195 | 27.47 18855195 18855195 | 27.47
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)




(2+(B)(3)+(B)
4

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 18716 68638995 68638995 | 100 68638995 68638995 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 18716 68638995 68638995 | 100 68638995 68638995 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % Number of Locked | pledged or S
No. Of No. of ames assuming full in shares (XII) otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0-0 Underlying conversion of encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying ” - :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible securities ( as a held in
. Outstanding - A -
convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a % | dematerialized
iti Warrants | N, of diluted sh % of > 27 | form (XIV
securities (Xi) o. | dilueed huve L of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sl
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | g (a) | 2Of@ | Shares category | category | categor
% of (A+B+C2) held ®)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 2370000 2370000 67.96 49783800 | 100 49783800
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 2370000  |2370000 67.96 49783800 | 100 49783800
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2370000 |2370000 67.96 49783800 | 100 49783800
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AD)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
(©) 0 0 0.26 200000 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 0 0 0.26 200000 0 0 0
2 Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 4900000 4900000 6.39 4108 0 0 0
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 4900000 | 4900000 6.39 4108 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0 0 0.03 23100 0 0 0
(d) 100000 100000 0.14 5199 0 0 0
(8) 195000 195000 10.6 7937422 0 0 0
(h) 0 0 4.38 3362783 0 0 0
@) 0 0 0.33 256575 0 0 0
() 500000 500000 8.78 6236857 0 0 0
(m) 35000 35000 1.13 829151 0 0 0
(S;)b-Total (B) 830000 830000 25.39 18651087 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 5730000 5730000 32.04 18855195 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8100000 8100000 100 49783800 | 72.53 68638995
A+B+C2) :




Total (A+B+C
)

8100000

8100000

100

49783800

72.53

68638995




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH
GUPTA

ANOOP
GARG

NUPUR
GUPTA

BR HANDS INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHIKHA
GUPTA

Uninav Developers Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AAGPG4011R

AAPPG0817L

BXAPG3618L

AAICB7400Q

AAPPG0700L

AAPCS6124B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24915000

24799500

23100

23100

23100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

24915000

24799500

23100

23100

23100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.3

36.13

0.03

0.03

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

24915000

24799500

23100

23100

23100

Class eg:y

Total

24915000

24799500

23100

23100

23100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.3

36.13

0.03

0.03

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

200000

100000

1000000

70000

1000000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

200000

100000

1000000

70000

1000000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.73

32.32

0.16

1.33

0.12

1.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

24915000

24799500

23100

23100

23100

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24915000

24799500

23100

23100

23100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49783800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

49783800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

49783800

Class eg:y

Total

49783800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

2370000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

2370000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

67.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

49783800

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

49783800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EQUIDEM DEALERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

YASHIKA CAPITAL
FINVEST PRIVATE
LIMITED

EPOCH
SYNTHETICS PVT
LTD

BNK SECURITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SS CORPORATE
SECURITIES
LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAQCS9200H

AABCY4104H

AAACE5684M

AABCBO0771F

AABCS3726M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1056823

900000

818018

718100

715200

4208141

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1056823

900000

818018

718100

715200

4208141

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

1.31

1.19

1.05

1.04

6.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1056823

900000

818018

718100

715200

4208141

Class eg:y

Total

1056823

900000

818018

718100

715200

4208141

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

1.31

1.19

1.05

1.04

6.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.38

1.17

1.07

0.94

0.93

5.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

- 1056823 900000 818018 718100 715200 4208141
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

287

34

321

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

638726

190425

829151

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

638726

190425

829151

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.93

0.28

1.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

638726

190425

829151

Class eg:y

Total

638726

190425

829151

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.93

0.28

1.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.83

0.25

1.08




Number of Locked in shares (XITI)

No. (a)
As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in
- 638726 190425 829151
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0







