

General information about company

Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	NRL
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0JM501013
Name of the company	NUPUR RECYCLERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.23
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.26
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.3
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.34
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.36

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	49783800			49783800	72.53	49783800		49783800	72.53
(B)	Public	18710	18855195			18855195	27.47	18855195		18855195	27.47
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	18716	68638995			68638995	100	68638995		68638995	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		2370000	2370000	67.96	49783800	100			49783800			
(B)	Public		5730000	5730000	32.04					18855195	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		8100000	8100000	100	49783800	72.53			68638995	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	49783800			49783800	72.53	49783800		49783800	72.53
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	49783800			49783800	72.53	49783800		49783800	72.53
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	49783800			49783800	72.53	49783800		49783800	72.53
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	200000			200000	0.29	200000		200000	0.29
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	200000			200000	0.29	200000		200000	0.29
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	4108			4108	0.01	4108		4108	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	4108			4108	0.01	4108		4108	0.01
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	23100			23100	0.03	23100		23100	0.03
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than immediate relatives of promoters disclosed under Promoter and Promoter Group category)	1	5199			5199	0.01	5199		5199	0.01
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	18057	7937422			7937422	11.56	7937422		7937422	11.56
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	69	3362783			3362783	4.9	3362783		3362783	4.9
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	150	256575			256575	0.37	256575		256575	0.37
(l)	Bodies Corporate	108	6236857			6236857	9.09	6236857		6236857	9.09
(m)	Any Other (specify)	321	829151			829151	1.21	829151		829151	1.21
Sub-Total (B)(4)		18707	18651087			18651087	27.17	18651087		18651087	27.17
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)		18710	18855195			18855195	27.47	18855195		18855195	27.47

(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)											
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		18716	68638995			68638995	100	68638995		68638995	100
Total (A+B+C)		18716	68638995			68638995	100	68638995		68638995	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)		2370000	2370000	67.96	49783800	100			49783800			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2370000	2370000	67.96	49783800	100			49783800			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		2370000	2370000	67.96	49783800	100			49783800			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(c)		0	0	0.26					200000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		0	0	0.26					200000	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(d)		4900000	4900000	6.39					4108	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)		4900000	4900000	6.39					4108	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions											
(b)		0	0	0.03					23100	0	0	0
(d)		100000	100000	0.14					5199	0	0	0
(g)		195000	195000	10.6					7937422	0	0	0
(h)		0	0	4.38					3362783	0	0	0
(i)		0	0	0.33					256575	0	0	0
(l)		500000	500000	8.78					6236857	0	0	0
(m)		35000	35000	1.13					829151	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)		830000	830000	25.39					18651087	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		5730000	5730000	32.04					18855195	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)		8100000	8100000	100	49783800	72.53			68638995			

Total (A+B+C)	8100000	8100000	100	49783800	72.53		68638995
---------------	---------	---------	-----	----------	-------	--	----------

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH GUPTA	ANOOP GARG	NUPUR GUPTA	BR HANDS INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	SHIKHA GUPTA	Uninav Developers Private Limited
PAN (II)	AAGPG4011R	AAPPG0817L	BXAPG3618L	AAICB7400Q	AAPPG0700L	AAPCS6124B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24915000	24799500	23100	23100	23100	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24915000	24799500	23100	23100	23100	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.3	36.13	0.03	0.03	0.03	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	24915000	24799500	23100	23100	23100	0
Class eg:y						
Total	24915000	24799500	23100	23100	23100	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.3	36.13	0.03	0.03	0.03	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	200000	0	100000	1000000	70000	1000000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	200000	0	100000	1000000	70000	1000000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.73	32.32	0.16	1.33	0.12	1.3
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	24915000	24799500	23100	23100	23100	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24915000	24799500	23100	23100	23100	0
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Serial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	49783800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	49783800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.53
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	49783800
Class eg:y	
Total	49783800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	2370000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	2370000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	67.96
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	49783800
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	

No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	49783800
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Bodies Corporate						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	EQUIDEM DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED	YASHIKA CAPITAL FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	EPOCH SYNTHETICS PVT LTD	BNK SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	SS CORPORATE SECURITIES LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAQCS9200H	AABCY4104H	AAACE5684M	AABCB0771F	AABCS3726M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1056823	900000	818018	718100	715200	4208141
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1056823	900000	818018	718100	715200	4208141
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.31	1.19	1.05	1.04	6.13
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	1056823	900000	818018	718100	715200	4208141
Class eg:y						
Total	1056823	900000	818018	718100	715200	4208141
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	1.31	1.19	1.05	1.04	6.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.17	1.07	0.94	0.93	5.48
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1056823	900000	818018	718100	715200	4208141
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)			
Serial No.	1	2	
Category	HUF	Firm	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	287	34	321
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	638726	190425	829151
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	638726	190425	829151
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.93	0.28	1.21
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	638726	190425	829151
Class eg:y			
Total	638726	190425	829151
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.93	0.28	1.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.83	0.25	1.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	638726	190425	829151
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

